## **GRC Review Form**

<b>Grant Title</b>	Grant R – Diversion Alte	rnative Plan 18-D0412			
Department	Auditor's Office				
Dept Contact	Janna Caponera		Extension	4638	
	s Office, in conjunction with the application and/or awa		mittee (GRC), has rev	iewed the app	olication and/or award as
•	nmended This grainse Received No response	nt application and/or awa nt application and/or awa onses given by the GRC. icable responses for the	rd is not recommende	d for approva	Commissioners Court. to Commissioners Court.
Totals 2	Recommended 0	_ Not Recommended	0 No Response	Received	2 Not Applicable
Completed by:				0040	
Janna Caponera 10 September GRC Chair/Designee Date		er 2018			
	•		24.0		
diverted from state	nments  e used to pay for resident commitment. State funds iod is from 09/05/2018 thre	in the amount of \$43,821			Recommended Not Recommended No Response Received
Diversion Alternation \$43,821 with no co	e (BFO) Comments re Grant from the Texas Junty match for residential ommitment. Contract term	treatment services for a j	uvenile being diverted		Recommended Not Recommended No Response Received
Purchasing Comm	ents				
Purchasing policy a	and procedures apply				Recommended Not Recommended No Response Received NA – No Purchasing Involved
Information Techno	ology (IT) Comments				
Click here to enter	text.				Recommended Not Recommended No Response Received NA – No IT Involved
Human Resources	(HR) Comments				
Click here to enter	text.				Recommended  Not Recommended  No Response Received  NA – No HR Involved